MINI VACUUM GATE VALVE, SERIES 01.2
Low cost
Compact and simple design
Mechanically locked in closed position
1 Gate
2 Counter-plate
3 Spring stop

MINI VACUUM GATE VALVE, SERIES 01.2
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR STANDARD VALVES
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR VALVES WITH OPTIONS
OPTIONS,
CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS ACTUATOR
– Solenoid valve for impulse actuation:
last valve position is maintained at power failure
– Solenoid valve separate, for external mounting
– Other solenoid valve voltage (standard 24V DC)
– Manual emergency operation on solenoid valve lockable
We can offer a wide variety of spare parts. Please contact us for details and an offer.
Thank you for specifying the fabrication number of the valve indicated on the identification tag
when asking for spare parts.
ACCESSORIES Flange connections for installation of the valve: see series 31
Valve with manual actuator
toggle lever
Valve with pneumatic actuator
double acting
without solenoid valve
without position indicator
DN Ordering numbers
mm inch ISO-KF
 16  ⅝ 01224-KA06
 25  1 01228-KA06
 40  1 ½ 01232-KA06
 50  2 01234-KA06
DN Ordering numbers
mm inch ISO-KF
 16  ⅝ 01224-KA14
 25  1 01228-KA14
 40  1 ½ 01232-KA14
 50  2 01234-KA14
without solenoid valve, with position indicator: 012 . . -KA24
with solenoid valve, with position indicator: 012 . . -KA44 (specify control voltage)
Basic ordering number plus «-X»: -X to be specified
Example: 01232-KA44-X, X = solenoid valve for impulse actuation
SPARE PARTS
MINI VACUUM GATE VALVE, SERIES 01.2
www.vatvalve.com 2018 33
A